
S.No. Designation Staff Category Address Contact No. Email ID Student Category Address Contact No. Email ID

1

Vice-President Mrs. Monika Shekhawat C-154, I-A, 

Khetrinagar

7597671449 milirc@yahoo.co.in Mr. Shiv Dahiya R.K. International, 

Mehara

7073360008 shivadahiya@gmail.com

2
Secretary Mrs. Sanjukta Sarkar B-19, II-A, 

Khetrinagar
9414647377 rekhalizbeth@yahoo.co.in Dr. Shikha Gupta A-91, Sec-48, Gurgaon, 

Haryana
9928136546 
8826574761

drshikha.gupta9feb@gmail.co
m

3

Treasurer Sr. Paulette                         

Mrs. Sunita Sharma

Sophia Sec. 

School

9351776926 sunita6997@gmail.com

S.No. Batch
Cordinator Address Contact No. Email. ID Teacher/Student Category

Address Contact No. Email ID

1

2016-2011 Mrs. Rekha Lizbeth Samuel B-4, II-A, 

Khetrinagar

9414835688 sarkars69@yahoo.co.in 1. Mrs. Gopa Guha                        

1. MS.Shristhi Rajput 

                                                

B-23, Khetrinagar      

9929268466                 

7742114299

gpguha@yahoo.co.in        

shristhirajput12345@gamil.com 

2. Mr.Frazer Simon  E-27 Khetrinagar 7568892945 frazersimon66@gmail.com

2

2010-2005 Mrs. Durgesh Sophia Sec. 
School, 
Khetrinagar

9413893311 DurgeshYadav@sophiakhet

rinagar.in

1.Ms. Bhumika Kundalia  AK-47 Shalimar Bagh, 

Delhi

9953747853 kundalia.bhumika@gmail.com

2. Mr. Rakesh Yadav 481 Sector 456, 
Faridabad

9958573496 yadavrakesh1590@gmail.com

3

2004-1999 Mrs. Mili Roy Choudhary C-33 Kolihan 

Nagar

9413569779 shekhawatm486@gmail.co

m

1. Mr. Ankur Sharma A-1748 Green fields, 

Faridabad

9811530609 sharma26ankur@gmail.com

2. Nitin Jangir CH-37, Khetrinagar 7073073620 nitin.jangir110@gmail.com

4 1998-1975 Mrs. Jyoti Kundalia A-06, 

Khetrinagar

8986711957 kundalia.jyoti182@gmail.c

om

1. Mr.Pawan Kumar Arora M/s Chahal Pahal, 

Singhana

9414836748 pawankumararora@gmail.com

Mr. Naresh Kumar BH-17, 

Khetrinagar

9414542543 nareshkumarganash9@gm

ail.com

2. Mr. Kailash Meghwal MLA House, Chirawa 9928993330 s.kailash14@gmail.com

3. Mr. Ankit Choudhary     
4. Dr. Praveen

Ward No-2, Singhana     
Ajeet Hospital, Khetri

9829612185   
9602264116

9cvipulankit@gmail.com          

dreamkapl2013@gmail.com              
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